REMOVE ALL BURRS & SHARP EDGES SHEET 1 OF 2

ISSUE DATE A 22-11-99]B 17-10-01 MATL., ——— TOLERANCES CASH BASES (.B. Ltd DRWG.No.
CP 7140 FINISH 0 DECIMAL PLACE * 0.5 Unit’D’,Ranalah Estate, Q0788
APPROVED m 1 DECIMAL PLACE  * 0.25 New Road, Nevhayen.
DRAWN R.D.G. D.G.F. 2 DECIMAL PLACE = Y. TITLE USED ON
CHECKED SCALE 15 ANGULAR + 0.25° MAXI SPACE SAVER

T




© -

No. |PART No. DESCRIPTION QTy. THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
1 20387 CASE ASSEMBLY 1
2 20417 BRACKET L.H. ASSEMBLY 1
3 30048 RETURN SPRING 2
L, 80145 RUNNER SPACESAVER (CZ2081-0205 1 PAR
5 80150 PLASTIC RUNNER CLIP 2
6 FO0461 RUNNER BRACKET ASSEMBLY I
7 50578 ML CARP NUT STEEL ZINC PLATED 15 e
8 50006 NUT M4 PLATED L e
9 50235 SCREW M4 x 10mm HEX HEAD BZP 8
10 50030 WASHER M4 INTERNAL SHAKEPROOF PLATED 8
1 20376 BASEBOARD ASSEMBLY 1
12 18410 DRAWER TRAY ASSEMBLY 1
13 18409 DRAWER FRONT ASSEMBLY 1
14 20269 MAXI INSERT ASSEMBLY 1
15 50018 E CLIP N1500-0018 ANDERTON 2
16 60064 LATCH PIN 1
17 20159 REMOTE MECHANISM ASSEMBLY 1
18 50115 WASHER M4 ZINC PLATED 7
19 50065 WASHER M4 SPRING ZINC / DEEMBRITTLE 2
20 15855 LOCKING ARM L/H 1
21 50155 NUT M6T NYLOCK 2
22 20418 BRACKET R.H. ASSEMBLY 1
23 80152 ROLLER BEARING (DR-19-B)SBNL Ltd ACSMW 19CB/1N/G) 2
2k 15856 LOCKING ARM R/H 1
25 50120 SCREW M4 x 10mm SOCKET BUTTON HEAD b % REF: REMOTE MECH ASSEMBLY 20268
SOLENOID & MICROSWITCH POSITION SHOWN
BUT NOT INCLUDED IN ASSEMBLY 20159.
CONFIGURE PART No. UNDER SPARES TO
INCLUDE SOLENOID & MICROSWITCH
CONFIGURE PART No. UNDER SPARES TO
INCLUDE COMPLETE INTERFACE ASSEMBLY.
(SOLENGID + MICROSWITCH & LEAD)
REMOVE ALL BURRS & SHARP EDGES SHEET 2 OF 2
ISSUE DATE A 22-11-99]B 17-10-01 MATL. TOLERANCES EA_SI;ID Brgggl%h GE étBa't eLtd DRWG.No.
ECP_7140 FINISH + 0. Unit’D’, ,
APPROVED N E?;EEEE%E EE&EE : §§g Pt Ssaby BS-DEH 70788
T RDG. | Dir e 2 DEC + 025 |''C MAXI SPACE SAVER -

W




